
R

SAT-3 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  110 SCT:  39

Hunter 27.86 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Pactwa 03.9512 24048 95 0

R

SAT-3 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  106 SCT:  46

Piper 32.62 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Cuzzolino 03.251 08022 95 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  106 SCT:  42

Sadie 31.06 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Gregory 03.412 12024 95 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  108 SCT:  39

Grace 38.55 0 2 2 20NQ 0 0MacBean 02.805 16027 0 0

Sally 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Hunter 10.004 16029 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  110 SCT:  37

Thrill 44.66 7 1 0 12NQ 2 0Serafini 02.469 20032 0 0

Moon 56.31 19 3 0 34NQ 0 0Jorczak 01.958 20033 0 0

Cooper 37.83 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Mellon 02.917 20034 0 0

Zena 16.03 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Battis 06.866 20293 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  110 SCT:  39

Redford 38.79 0 2 01 10Q 0 0Zumba 02.8410 24045 90 0

Jackie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Brengel 10.0011 24044 0 0

R

SAT-3 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  138 SCT:  49

Pippa 45.70 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Eckert 03.022 08259 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  138 SCT:  46

Capri 45.77 0 2 3 25NQ 1 0Brady 03.024 12007 0 0

Boots 36.56 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Potts 03.773 12008 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  145 SCT:  41

Athena 58.25 17 1 0 39NQ 0 0Smagacz-Starne 02.4916 20009 0 0

Dino 67.69 26 2 0 62NQ 1 0Grasso 02.1415 20010 0 0

Dodger 60.64 19 1 0 43NQ 0 0Hollis 02.3914 20011 0 0

Enzo 34.40 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Schelling 04.2213 20012 0 0

Hailey 63.68 22 5 0 69NQ 2 0Hedderick 02.2812 20013 0 0

Yeager 38.76 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Miele 03.7411 20035 0 0

Cinder 71.09 30 5 0 85NQ 2 0Mellon 02.0410 20038 0 0

Novel 41.42 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Serafini 03.507 20039 0 0

Secret 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Jorczak 10.0017 20040 0 0

Kipper 49.42 8 0 2 26NQ 1 0Carson 02.939 20280 0 0

Gidget 37.12 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0St. Pierre 03.918 20289 0 0

Hex 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rauch 10.006 20290 0 0
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Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  145 SCT:  44

Theo 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Desvigne 10.0021 24015 0 0

Declan 47.47 3 2 1 21NQ 1 0Solakian 03.0520 24042 0 0

R

SAT-3 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  151 SCT:  50

Nugget 52.65 2 0 01 6Q 0 0Puskas 02.8718 08006 94 0

Linus 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Sweeney 10.0020 08257 0 0

Dreamer 43.32 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Andrysiak 03.4919 08258 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  151 SCT:  46

Gem 42.26 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Nolan 03.5745 12262 0 0

Spring 52.82 6 1 1 28NQ 1 0Ely 02.8644 12263 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  155 SCT:  44

Emmy 50.76 6 1 0 23NQ 0 0Borowsky 03.0577 16270 0 0

Sting 33.24 0 2 3 25NQ 1 0Christman 04.6676 16272 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  159 SCT:  42

Flirt 30.69 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Nally 05.18122 20014 0 0

Rocket 36.33 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Ribeiro-Czaplins 04.38125 20278 0 0

Angelina 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Wintz 10.00124 20284 0 0

Spice 51.41 9 1 1 37NQ 1 0Linsky 03.09123 20288 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  159 SCT:  45

Enda 35.39 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Novak 04.49156 24294 0 0

R

SAT-3 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  151 SCT:  50

Gypsy 32.23 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Potosky 04.6917 08255 100 17

Dandy 38.36 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Brav 03.9410 08111 100 11

Charm 38.45 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Gregory 03.9316 08100 100 11

Gizelle 39.67 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Cuzzolino 03.8112 08108 100 10

Fiona 45.83 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Levine 03.2915 08101 100 4

Sofia 47.52 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wennerstrom 03.1813 08105 100 2

Levi 48.19 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Andrysiak 03.1314 08102 100 1

Dickson 61.70 11 0 0 33NQ 0 0Cordero-Skidmo 02.4511 08110 0 0

Myka 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Andrysiak 10.009 08112 0 0

Shadow 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Knox 10.008 08113 0 0

Misty 42.92 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Gregory 03.527 08114 0 0

Brazen 45.31 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Thompson 03.336 08260 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  151 SCT:  46

PopinJay 25.08 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Schelling 06.0242 12119 100 20

Victoria 33.31 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Stoddard 04.5341 12120 100 12

Buzz 35.50 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Tappin 04.2535 12126 100 10

Dylan 36.55 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Anderson 04.1330 12133 100 9

Surf 38.71 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ely 03.9029 12134 100 7
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Winner 42.80 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mount 03.5343 12117 100 3

Rebel 58.90 12 0 0 36NQ 0 0Smallwood 02.5640 12121 0 0

Misha 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ovnicek 10.0039 12122 0 0

Casey 33.80 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Brav 04.4737 12124 0 0

Shameless 41.58 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Johnson 03.6336 12125 0 0

Fizz 33.40 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Larson 04.5234 12128 0 0

Cooper 33.42 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Nolan 04.5233 12129 0 0

Cruise 38.03 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Prekop 03.9732 12130 0 0

Alex 42.44 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Preston 03.5631 12132 0 0

Luc 42.35 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Weintrub 03.5728 12135 0 0

Sarah 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Brown 10.0027 12136 0 0

Ta-Da! 71.45 25 3 1 95NQ 1 0Mount 02.1126 12139 0 0

Minnie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rupprecht 00.0038 12123 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  155 SCT:  44

Rosie 29.57 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Schelling 05.2456 16170 100 14

Joey 35.31 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Albrizio 04.3972 16145 100 8

Zuri 35.72 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Mount 04.3459 16162 100 8

Arielle 37.00 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Miele 04.1957 16167 100 7

Lola 41.49 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Miele 03.7465 16152 100 2

Sookie 40.48 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Lange 03.8375 16142 0 0

Spy 39.17 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Francis 03.9674 16143 0 0

Rio 39.98 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0MacBean 03.8873 16144 0 0

Hype 34.62 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Schmidt 04.4871 16146 0 0

Beckham 40.98 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Machuca 03.7870 16147 0 0

Mica 42.54 0 1 3 20NQ 1 0Brown 03.6469 16148 0 0

Crime 27.86 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Lazaro 05.5668 16149 0 0

Melody 39.78 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Shriver 03.9067 16150 0 0

Ella 32.92 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Biondi 04.7166 16151 0 0

Woofles 66.79 22 3 2 91NQ 2 0Spahr 02.3264 16154 0 0

Vivian! 28.26 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Desvigne 05.4862 16156 0 0

Snickers 43.73 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Boxenbaum 03.5461 16158 0 0

Pete 39.95 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0Russo 03.8860 16160 0 0

Hunter 43.06 0 1 3 20NQ 2 0Zimmerman 03.6055 16266 0 0

Rune 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cramer 10.0054 16269 0 0

Delaney 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Miele 10.0053 16271 0 0

Jeter 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Logan 00.0063 16155 0 0

Nell 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lesko 00.0058 16165 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  159 SCT:  42

Snafu 26.85 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Abel 05.92121 20171 100 15

Drew 28.33 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Halperin 05.61111 20184 100 13

Hops 32.40 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Mellon 04.91110 20185 100 9

Gracie 33.44 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Cardamone 04.75100 20206 100 8

Gypsy Rose 35.32 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gonchar 04.5092 20217 100 6

Grey 36.14 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cramer 04.40120 20172 100 5

Annie Fenway 37.92 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Carson 04.19105 20197 100 4

Freddy 39.53 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lackey 04.0285 20283 100 2
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Maddy 48.06 6 2 2 38NQ 2 0Merwin 03.31119 20173 0 0

Champ 38.41 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Marden 04.14118 20174 0 0

Scoot 28.02 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Sherman 05.67117 20175 0 0

Blitz 29.04 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Aldrich 05.48116 20176 0 0

Sin 48.02 6 1 1 28NQ 0 0Torok 03.31115 20177 0 0

Zuri 36.04 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Borowski 04.41114 20179 0 0

Rayce 33.64 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Gonchar 04.73113 20181 0 0

Baco 38.04 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Kerensky 04.18112 20182 0 0

Nemesis 39.46 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Thompson 04.0393 20186 0 0

Tess 25.45 0 0 2 10NQ 3 0Bisbee 06.25109 20187 0 0

Tripp 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0D'Andrea 10.00108 20188 0 0

Greta 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Nicholson 10.00106 20192 0 0

Dynamo 32.30 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Mount 04.92104 20199 0 0

Rev 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Schmidt 10.00101 20205 0 0

Bijou 37.10 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Biondi 04.2999 20207 0 0

Rosy 44.10 2 4 0 26NQ 1 0Halperin 03.6198 20209 0 0

Slider 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Merwin 10.0097 20212 0 0

Nova 53.65 11 1 1 43NQ 1 0Borga 02.9696 20213 0 0

Porsche 28.21 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Hammond 05.6495 20214 0 0

Mel 39.18 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Lackey 04.0694 20216 0 0

Zena 33.62 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Borowski 04.7391 20218 0 0

Miley 43.25 1 1 0 8NQ 0 0Gradwell 03.6889 20220 0 0

Lyric 25.49 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Lazaro 06.2488 20221 0 0

Isis 40.70 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Eckert 03.9187 20277 0 0

Jack 54.28 12 3 1 56NQ 3 0Borowsky 02.9386 20282 0 0

Fiasco 31.74 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Thompson 05.0183 20286 0 0

Bosun 44.64 2 0 0 6NQ 0 0Berghold 03.5684 20287 0 0

Remi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kappe 00.00107 20189 0 0

Jamie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Anderson 00.00103 20201 0 0

Jane 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Artymyshyn 00.00102 20204 0 0

Jackson 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kerensky 00.0090 20219 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  159 SCT:  45

Meeka 29.24 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kahn 05.44147 24234 100 15

Shambhu 29.95 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Thorpe 05.31155 24223 100 15

JoJo 32.23 0 0 03 0Q 0 0French 04.93151 24228 100 12

Renegade 32.26 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Magursky 04.93141 24243 100 12

Diamond 40.50 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bishop 03.93149 24232 100 4

Yogi 40.73 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Emmanuell 03.90148 24233 100 4

Patrick 40.84 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ambrogi 03.89139 24296 100 4

Marco 41.19 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Zumba 03.86142 24242 100 3

Cinder 63.99 18 3 1 74NQ 2 0Lembo 02.48154 24224 0 0

Zurich 27.22 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Mogerley 05.84153 24225 0 0

Kairos 37.77 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Borga 04.21152 24226 0 0

Smitten 25.98 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mulligan 06.12150 24230 0 0

MoAna 30.64 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Branco 05.19146 24236 0 0

Decker 52.89 7 2 2 41NQ 4 0Soviero 03.01145 24237 0 0
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Rocky 32.46 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Marden 04.90144 24238 0 0

Fray 27.58 0 2 2 20NQ 3 0Abel 05.77143 24239 0 0

Ringo 29.22 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Mogerley 05.44140 24244 0 0

R

SAT-3 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  108 SCT:  44

Velvet 63.56 19 4 4 59NQ 2 0Johnson 01.703 12021 0 0

R

SAT-3 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  138 SCT:  54

Seri 50.10 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Puskas 02.751 04017 100 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  145 SCT:  46

Maggie 56.51 10 0 0 20NQ 3 0Brower 02.575 16002 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  145 SCT:  49

Luke 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Diamond 10.0018 20251 0 0

Rose 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Blackstone 00.0019 20004 0 0

R

SAT-3 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  159 SCT:  47

Ethan 34.21 0 3 1 20NQ 2 0Zislin 04.6582 16249 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  159 SCT:  50

Shadow 38.65 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Larsen 04.11138 20252 0 0

Allie 39.46 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0Nekvasil 04.03137 20253 0 0

R

SAT-3 JWW
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  151 SCT:  55

Gracie 29.46 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Potosky 05.132 04052 100 25

Callie 34.25 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Puskas 04.414 04050 100 20

Jenny 37.74 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Polito 04.001 04053 100 17

Delilah 70.36 15 1 2 60NQ 1 0Brady 02.155 04049 0 0

Ayre 42.82 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Machuca 03.533 04051 0 0

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  151 SCT:  51

Sarah 41.56 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Lackey 03.6325 08054 0 0

GG 54.27 3 0 0 9NQ 0 0Berman 02.7824 08057 0 0

Ghost 46.68 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Conatser 03.2323 08059 0 0

Rufus 49.04 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Hughey 03.0822 08060 0 0

Mariah 53.43 2 0 0 6NQ 5 0Ovnicek 02.8321 08062 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  155 SCT:  49

Jack 48.23 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Harvey 03.2152 12063 0 0

Eva 31.49 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Polito 04.9251 12067 0 0

Bolt 43.83 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Ackley 03.5450 12068 0 0
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Buddy 46.82 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Watkins 03.3149 12070 0 0

Buster 66.50 17 2 2 71NQ 2 0Harvey 02.3348 12071 0 0

Charlie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Pacheco 10.0047 12072 0 0

Bella 50.13 1 0 0 3NQ 0 0Coleman 03.0946 12073 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  159 SCT:  47

Lonnie 34.48 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Lembo 04.6180 16080 100 12

Launch 36.62 0 3 2 25NQ 3 0Chernack 04.3481 16075 0 0

Kidd 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Sawyer 10.0079 16085 0 0

Jesse 66.32 19 0 0 57NQ 0 0Mellon 02.4078 16248 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  159 SCT:  50

C.J. 34.68 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Lackey 04.58132 20090 100 15

Ganesha 35.49 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Thorpe 04.48130 20095 100 14

Chance 37.00 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Burke 04.30133 20089 100 13

Ginger 41.07 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Dattoma 03.87128 20097 100 8

Sally 43.90 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Buzhaker 03.62134 20088 100 6

Brody 38.81 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Solakian 04.10136 20086 0 0

Gus 49.62 0 2 0 10NQ 2 0Lackey 03.20127 20098 0 0

Mickey 38.46 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Reinhard 04.13126 20099 0 0

Cashmere 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Krzysko 00.00135 20087 0 0

Layla 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Novak 00.00131 20094 0 0

Rowan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brown 00.00129 20096 0 0

9/30/2017 Page 6 of 6 AKC AgileGenie by Jean Murray


